

Change Order - Construction Manager-Adviser Edition

PROJECT (Name and address): Plum Borough School Reconfiguration 900 Elicker Road Plum, Pennsylvania 15239	CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 023 INITIATION DATE: 05/07/12	OWNER: ⊠ CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: ⊠ ARCHITECT: ⊠ CONTRACTOR: ⊠
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address):	PROJECT NUMBERS: CM09-711	/ FIELD: 🗌
Nello Construction 100 Houston Square, Suite 200 Canonsburg, PA 15317	CONTRACT DATE: 04/12/2011 CONTRACT FOR: General Construction	OTHER:
THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLO	ws:	
Add mixing valves per Allegheny County p	lumbing code.	
The original Contract Sum was Net change by previously authorized Chang The Contract Sum prior to this Change Ord The Contract Sum will be increased by this The new Contract Sum including this Chan The Contract Time will be increased by Zei	er was Change Order in the amount of ge Order will be ro (0) days.	\$ \frac{14,096,400.00}{306,884.52}\$\$ \frac{14,403,284.52}{7,183.30}\$\$ \frac{14,410,467.82}{14,410,467.82}\$\$
authorized by Construction Change Directive	ges in the Contract Sum, Contract T ve	ime or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have been
NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE OWN	ER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, A	RCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR.
Massaro Construction Management Service CONSTRUCTION MANAGER (Firm name) 120 Delta Drive, Pittsburgh, PA 15238	ARCHII Frick I	ert Kimball & Associates FECT (Firm name) Building North Mezzanine ant Street, Pittsburgh, PA 15222
AODRESS	ADDRE	en Kezuch
BY (Signature) Steven F. Peterman 5-		gnaturk) (5/20/17
(Typed name) DATE:	(Typed	
Nello Construction CONTRACTOR (Firm name) 100 Houston Square, Suite 200, Canonsbur ADDRESS	OWNE	Borough School District R (Firm name) cker Road, Plum, PA 15239
DV (0	F3.1 /7%	
		gnature) ny Giasspool, Superintendent
(Typed name) DATE:	(Typed	

NELLÓ CONSTRUCTION 60TH ANNIVERSARY Suite 200

PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER No. 00040

CORRESPONDENCE NO: 00397

Phone: 724-746-1900 Fax: 724-746-7032

Canonsburg, 15317
TITLE: Poi

Point of Use Mixing Valves

DATE: 4/25/2012

PROJECT: NEW PIVIK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

GC PROJECT NO: 1724

TO:

Massaro CM Services LLC

120 Delta Drive

Pittsburgh, PA 15238-2806

Phone: 412-963-2800 Fax: 412-599-0039

Attn: Steve Peterman

ARCHITECT PROJECT NO: 09-2200-0576

DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSAL

We are requesting an ADD to our Contract Sum of \$7,183.30 to furnish all labor, material, equipment and supervision necessary for point of use mixing valves at locations required by Allegheny County Codes per quantities indicated on the attachment.

This proposal excludes any OCIP deductible in the event that an incident may occur related to this work.

We reserve our right to claim additional contract time and cost related to this additional Work, as this Work may impact the schedule and that impact may only be assessed after the completion of the Work and the cumulative consequence of all impacts.

This proposal may be withdrawn if not accepted in 15 days,

Please feel free to contact me if you have any question or require any additional information.

			·			IYIar'i	cup'	
Item.	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Pric	e ·	Rate	Amount	Net Amount
00001	Furnish all labor, material, equipment and supervision necessary for point of use mixing valves as required by Allegheny County Codes.	1,000	L.S.	\$6,30	1.00	10.00%	\$630.10	\$6,931.10
00002	Layout and coordination	2.000	Hours	\$3	5.00	10.00%	\$7.00	\$77.00
	e kija e od sekoj detaleta e Li			#		ubtotal: nd Cost	,	\$7,008.10 \$175.20
than	pricing for the mixing valves is re the MSRP listed. These mixing the nty Plumbing Code.					tal Cost: y		\$7,183.30

Signed: John Fusco



A. J. Demor & Sons, Inc.

Mechanical Contractors

2150 Eldo Road, Monroeville, PA 15146 · Phone: 412-242-6125 · Fax: 412-372-6818 One Line Street, Store #3, Throop, PA 18512 · Phone: 570-383-3876 · Fax: 570-383-3877 Website: www.ajdemor.com

repries	Mary graffic	EXIRA WORK O	RDER NO. 013	de al despesa de despesa de	
TO:	100 Houst	struction Company on Square, Suite 200 rg, PA 15317	DATE:	April 17, 2012	
	ATTN:	Mr. John Fusco			
	PROJECT:	New Pivik Elementary Scho	ol		
AJD I	PROJECT#	2676			
The a	attached bre	akdown is the estimated co	ost required to perform the	following proposed e	xtra work:
rspector	r, point of use . Per RF(#0	mixing valves are to be prov	assroom sinks (CS-1). Per A rided in this application. Mixic do not require a mixing valve	ig valves are not indica	ited on the
XCLU8	IONS:				
our coi	ceptance of the a	ne proposed changes per the amount of:	attached information, we her	reby request an ADD/Đ	EDUCT
RICE:	Six thousa	nd three hundred one and 00	/100	\$	6,301.00
/e reser	nge proposal ve the right to ecome know	o assess the impact of this cl	essociated with the change of nange order at a later date an	der work described ab d to submit these cost	ove. S
his prop	osal is for ac	ceptance within 15 days and	is subject to escalation there	after.	
n extens	sion time of 5	working days is required.			
	sion time of 5	working days is required. as possible if we are to proc	eed.		
lease ac	sion time of <u>5</u> dvise as soor	working days is required. as possible if we are to proc	eed. Accepted by:		
ease ac	sion time of 5 dvise as soor or & Sons, In Demor	working days is required. as possible if we are to prod			

EXTRA WORK ORDER REG	AP	
PROJECT New Pivik Elementary School EWO # 013	DATE: AJD PROJECT #	April 17, 2012 2675

MATERIAL	\$ 150.00				
EQUIPMENT (Tax Exempt)	\$ 150.00 \$ 1,935.00				
FREIGHT, OTHER DELIVERY CHARGES	\$ 1,930,00				
PREIGHT, OTHER DELIVERY CHARGES	1 2				
SUBTOTAL MATERIAL & EQUIPMEN	T	\$	2,085.00		
STATE SALES AND USE TAX @ 7%	8	145.95			
TOTAL MATERIAL AND EQUIPMENT	WITH TAX	\$	2,230.95		
	The state of the s	1X	2,200.00		
LABOR COSTS SUMMARY		\$	3,167.20		
EQUIPMENT RENTAL	- Income of the second	\$	_		
OTHER DIRECT COSTS	the make the second sec	\$	_		
SUBCONTRACTS		\$	-		
	777				
SUBTOTAL		\$	5,398.14		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
% PROJECT OVERHEAD		\$	-		
15% % CORPORATE OVERHEAD (LE	ESS SUBCONTRACTS)	\$	809,72		
0% % CORPORATE OVERHEAD (si	JBCONTRACTS ONLY)	\$	-		
y				The state of the s	**************************************
Edition Head Ampair to a company on physical and the company of th	, for the second	S	UBTOTAL;	\$	6,207.87
Water bearing the second secon		PROFIT:	0.000%	\$	hoji
SUBTOTAL:				\$	6,207.87
			1.500%	\$	93.12
Mich. 1997	Cortor Marchide Consequence Co	B&O TAX:	0.000%	\$	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		*	
The state of the s		TOT	AL PRICE:	\$	6,300.99
	- TOTAL MARKET CONTRACTOR CONTRAC	····	**************************************		
		R	OUNDED:	\$	6,301.00

LABOR COSTS SUMMARY

PROJECT New Pivik Elementary School

EWO# 013 **DATE:** April 17, 2012 **AJD PROJECT #** 267

2675

	# Hrs	. Straight	Shift	1 1/2	2	TOT	AL
GENERAL FOREMAN						1\$	
FOREMAN	40	\$ 74.00	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			\$ 2,96	0.00
SUBFOREMAN						\$	ha
JOURNEYMAN	Control of the Contro				<u> </u>	\$	*
LABORER					V. 2 - 24 - 24 - 24 - 24 - 24 - 24 - 24 -	\$	<u> </u>
TRUCK DRIVER						1 \$	-

TOTAL DIRECT LABORER: \$ 2,960.00

TOOL REPLACEMENT OF DIRECT LABOR @ 7% \$ 207.20

TOTAL LABOR COSTS SUMMARY \$ 3,167,20

PECONICIAN	de de la constante de la const	MELSON I	ar Carlon Control	120-120-120-120-120-120-120-120-120-120-		LABOR	TOTAL
DESCRIPTION Material	QTY.		init \$		TOTAL \$	UNIT	Mili
Miscellaneous (Lot)	1 1	\$	150.00	\$	150.00		
		<u> </u>		\$			
		<u></u>		\$	+		
		<u> </u>		\$	gri		
				\$	-		
				\$			
		<u> </u>		\$			
		<u> </u>		\$			
The state of the s		ļ.,,,	~~~	\$	**		
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$	4		
25003				\$	•	Ó	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
DESCRIPTION - Equipment						10000	
eonard #170-BRKT Point of Use Mixing	30	\$	58,50	\$	1,755.00		1
Valve				\$	-		
3/8 x 20 Chrome Lav Supply	30	\$	6.00	\$	180.00		-
				\$	H		
				\$	-	0	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				·	l
Freight, Other Delivery Charges	Ž.		···	\$	#	0	<u> </u>

TOTAL MATERIAL	\$	150.00
TOTAL EQUIPMENT	\$	1,935.00
TOTAL JOURNEYMAN HOURS	1-APA-AMILIA	0

John Fusco

From: Sent:

Amy Woodhall [AWoodhall@ajdemor.com] Wednesday, April 18, 2012 9:09 AM John Fusco

To:

Cc:

Bryan Demor

Subject:

Pivik - EWO #2675-013

Attachments:

2675-013.pdf

Amy B. Woodhall **Administrative Assistant** A. J. Demor & Sons, Inc. 2150 Eldo Road Monroeville, PA 15146 412 856-5500 Extension 201 412 372-5818 Fax awoodhall@ajdemor.com



Think green before printing this email.

. . . reuse / recycle / replenish